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CORRIDA DA ADMINISTRAGCAO 2023

Num Atleta
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ADRIANO MATOS FERNANDES
CELIO DE MACEDO RIBCELIO
OTAVIO THIAGO RIBEIRO

DORON GUELMAN (REMIDO 68 ANOS)

THIAGO DA SILVA VASCONCELOS
OSCAR J. G. SANTIAGO LIMA

FLAVIO DE AGUIAR BERGO DUARTE

ROGERIO VIDIGAL PAOLUCCI
IGOR AUGUSTO DE MELO DIAS
BERNARDO REZENDE ALVES

CLAUDIO JOSE MOREIRA FERREIRA

FELIPE AUGUSTO THEREZA DOS
SANDOS

JUNIOR BOTELHO

FILIPE BEDENDO DO VALLE
CHRYSTIAN RABELO GOYAS
SIDNEY VASCONCELOS ANDRADE
TONIVAN PINTO

LUCAS HENRIQUE DE ASSIS
LUCAS MESQUITA GUIMARAES
JEAN QUEIROZ GODINHO

IAGO FRAGA

VAGNER LOPES AGUIAR FILHO

EMMANUEL CARLOS DOS ANJOS
GOMES

02/10/2023 - 16:07:21
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Equipe

Tempo
00:37:58
00:41:33
00:42:32
00:43:15
00:43:20
00:46:27
00:46:42
00:47:24
00:48:52
00:48:53
00:49:45
00:51:03

00:51:35
00:51:57
00:52:58
00:55:26
00:55:47
00:57:31
00:59:18
01:02:44
01:08:52
01:09:59
01:13:11



